POS PETT ATLETA

1 495 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR

2 413 BERTOLINI SIMONE

3 437 DAVOLI FEDERICO

4 434 DAL CERO MARCO

5 424  BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
6 491 TORRICELLI ANDREA

7 440 DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
8 468 MORLINI ISABELLA

9 461 MARZI LUCA

10 484  SISSOKO BOUREIMA
11 431 CORRADINI FABIO

12 479  RINI GIUSEPPE

13 473  PIOVERO GIOVANNI

14 455 LASAGNI MARCO

15 417 BONESI SAMUEL

16 499 LESO MASSIMO

17 418 BONI PASQUALE

18 547  VALDO CRISTIAN

19 408 BALDINI NOVELLA

20 467 MORELLINI MARCO

21 420 BORCIANI GIOVANNI
22 425 CANOVI STEFANO

23 493 VEZZANI DESIDERIO
24 481 ROSSIGNOLI ALESSANDRO
25 486  SPINI PIERO

26 472  PARENTI MIRKO

27 498 ZAMBONI DAVIDE

28 503 GRIMELLI ARIANNA

29 480 ROSSI ALESSIO

30 433 CROTTI MASSIMO

31 464 MENOZZI DAVIDE

32 406 ARDENGHI MIREA

33 409 BALSAMO GIOVANNI
34 456 LEVRINI CORRADO

35 423 BRUSTIA IVANO

36 427 CAPRARI MATTEO

37 411 BENASSI DAVIDE

38 482 RUPI RAFFAELE

39 449  GAZZOTTI SIMONE

40 443 FERRARI GIANCARLO
41 471 PANTALEONI STEFANIA
42 492 VESCOVI CLAUDIO

43 502 GRECI EVARISTO

44 438 DEBBI ADRIANO

45 485 SORAGNA PAOLO

46 459  MARINI BARBARA

47 447  GALLI STEFANO

48 415 BONATTI MARCO

49 422  BREVINI GIOVANNI

50 428 CASAGRANDE SANTIN PAOLO
51 404 ANCESCHI GIORGIA

52 466 MONTALI DIEGO

53 458 MARGINI ALESSANDRA
54 450 GHIDONI JESSICA

55 446  GALLARO GIORGIA
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iRunning

3" CANOSSA TRAIL MARATHON - 10 KM

Vezzano Sul Crostolo - 15/10/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

ANNO CAT
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
M16..
F16..
M16..
F16..
F16..
F16..

1994
1972
1988
1979
1987
2007
1982
1971
1997
1995
1975
1981
1979
1988
1983
1966
1976
1972
1975
1979
1961
1977
1978
1978
1977
1981
1977
1981
1980
1972
1988
1995
1975
1964
1965
1975
1975
1963
1980
1977
1979
1970
1962
1962
1972
1968
1964
1966
1973
1964
1984
1974
1976
1993
1983

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

COD
H041354
H080382
H080389
H080389
RUNCARD
H080416
H080312
H080416
RE105
H080389
RUNCARD
H080389
H080292
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080389
H080312
PR206
H080389
H080806
H081051
H080389
SP047
H080019

RE514
H080555
CR898
H080389

H080292
H080292
VB005

H080274
H080292
H080389
H080292
H080802
H080389
H080379
H051002
H080292
MN389

RE128

H080312
H080739
MI870

H080274
RUNCARD
H080274

RUNCARD

O30

[=]

L

SOCIETA

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP G.P. FABBRICO

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL GINNASTICA LEVANTO 1907 SSDARL
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
FIDAL STAR RUN

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
00.48.39
00.53.10
00.53.40
00.55.51
00.56.38
00.57.00
00.57.09
00.58.06
01.00.21
01.02.07
01.03.04
01.04.33
01.05.08
01.07.46
01.08.05
01.08.37
01.09.29
01.10.08
01.11.03
01.12.13
01.12.55
01.13.07
01.13.07
01.13.57
01.14.03
01.14.10
01.14.18
01.14.26
01.14.28
01.14.54
01.15.36
01.15.39
01.15.45
01.17.00
01.17.13
01.17.36
01.17.49
01.18.13
01.18.15
01.18.50
01.19.20
01.19.40
01.19.55
01.20.12
01.20.43
01.20.44
01.20.51
01.22.02
01.22.20
01.22.46
01.22.49
01.22.51
01.23.34
01.24.03
01.24.14
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56 541 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO
57 402  ADANI PAOLA

58 401  ADANI ELISA

59 487  SPREAFICO LUCIA

60 501 BENVENUTI ELISA

61 453  IORIO ROBERTO

62 475 POZzZZI SORAIA

63 419 BONIONI LUCA

64 421 BRAIDI FRANCESCA
65 506 FERRIPATRIK

66 546  PICCININI GABRIELLA
67 505 PALA FEDERICA

68 504 VERGNANINI LAURA
69 469  MOSSINI MILENA

70 462  MATTIOLI GIACOMO
71 476 RAVAZZINI MARCO

72 435 DALL'AGLIO CRISTIANO
73 451 GRECO GIANCARLO
74 494  VITALE ROCCO

75 490 TESLEVICI CARMEN
76 543 DAOLIO NICOLA

77 426  CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
78 463 MATTOLINI ROMEO

79 445  FIORINI ELENA

80 416 BONAZZI MASSIMO

81 460 MARTINI ALESSANDRO
82 496 ZAMBONINI CHIARA
83 452 HORVATH DAGMAR
84 441 DONATI MASSIMO

85 403  ALESSI ISABELLA

86 477  RIGHI LUCA

87 474 POMELLI FEDERICA
88 439 DEGL'INCERTI TOCCI LUIGI
89 500 BENATTI PATRIZIA

90 483  SALVARANI MARCO
91 465 MESSORI NATASCIA
DNF 497 ZURLINI SIMONE

DNS 405 ANNOVI ALESSANDRO
DNS 407 ARTONI ARIANNA

DNS 410 BENASSI ANDREA
DNS 412 BERTOLINI GIULIANA
DNS 414 BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
DNS 542 CAMURRI LUCIANO ARTO
DNS 429 CATELLANI MIRCO
DNS 430 CAVANI MARCO

DNS 432 CORRADINI ZINI LUIGI
DNS 436 DANTI RICCARDO
DNS 442 FAVA ALESSANDRA
DNS 444 FERRARI RICCARDO
DNS 448 GALLONI STEFANO
DNS 454 ISSAM MOHAMED
DNS 457 MARCOLINI MANUELA
DNS 544 NEGRI GIULIO

DNS 470 PAGU NATALIA

DNS 545 PARTISOTTI BRUNETTA
DNS 478 RIGHI SONIA

DNS 488 STEFANI OMAR

DNS 489 TAZZIOLI LUCA

Totale atleti: 113

iRunning

1967 M16..99 HO080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 01.24.20
1998 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.53
1996 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.24.53
1974 F16..99 HO080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.24.55
1998 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.25.07
1974 M16..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.25.07
1961 F16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.25.09
1966 M16..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.25.10
1973 F16..99 HO041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.25.42
1972 M16..99 H040159 UISP FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD APS 01.25.53
1980 F16..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.26.00
1973 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.00
1985 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.26.00
1979 F16..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 01.26.00
1976 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.24
1979 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.27.31
1971 M16..99 HO080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.27.51
1960 M16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.27.52
1981 M16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.27.54
1976 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.28.29
1970 M16..99 HO080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.30.04
1956 F16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.30.17
2000 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.32.13
1977 F16..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.32.23
1974 M16..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.32.23
1958 M16..99 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 01.32.54
1976 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.33.28
1967 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.22
1961 M16..99 HO080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.36.24
1967 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.36.35
1982 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.37.27
1977 F16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.38.09
1966 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.18
1962 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.00
1986 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.06.55
1976 F16..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 02.19.14
1990 M16..99 HO080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. -
1982 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
1977 F16..99 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY -
1963 M16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA =
1970 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
1960 F16..99 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA -
1953 M16..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA -
1986 M16..99 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA =
1974 M16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
1994 M16..99 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA -
1975 M16..99 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 -
1967 F16..99 H041403 UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. -
1974 M16..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -
1976 M16..99 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA -
1993 M16..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD -
1982 F16..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME =
1954 M16..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO -
1981 F16..99 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA -
1953 F16..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO =
1975 F16..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO =
1996 M16..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD -
1976 M16..99 H081077 UISP AMOROTTO ASD -

POS CODICE

1

NOME TEAM
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

WWwW.irunning.it

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

OF;50]
[=]57ra

NUMERO ATLETI
18
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36

H080389
RUNCARD
H080292
H080312
H080274
H080416
H080875
MN389
H041005
H041354
H080019
H080291
H080293
H080382
H080802
RE105
RE514
CR898
H040159
H041403
H051002
HO080333
H080379
H080466
HO080555
HO080739
H080806
H081051
H081077
MI870
MO052
PR206
RE128
SP047
VBO005

Totale atleti: 113
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iRunning

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE

UISP FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD APS
UISP PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P. FABBRICO

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

FIDAL STAR RUN

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

FIDAL GINNASTICA LEVANTO 1907 SSDARL
FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO
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